austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:
Headquarters:
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30

Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
lid
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is found at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Description Threshold Delivery Form Package
AS1916S-T ASIO Active-Low Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.93V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1916R-T ASIP Active-Low Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.63V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1916Z-T ASIQ  Active-Low Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.32V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1916V-T ASIR Active-Low Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 1.58V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1917S-T ASIS Active High Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.93V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1917R-T ASIT Active High Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.63V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1917Z-T ASIU Active High Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.32V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1917V-T ASIV Active High Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 1.58V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1918S-T ASIW Active-Low Open Drain Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.93V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1918R-T ASIX Active-Low Open Drain Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.63V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1918Z-T ASIY Active-Low Open Drain Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.32V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1918V-T ASIZ Active-Low Open Drain Supervisory Circuit with
Watchdog and Manual Reset 1.58V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23am
s A
G
Tec